
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 
 

For sponsorship opportunities: 
 

Andrew Morgan 

Managing Director & Publisher 

Andrew.Morgan@REDmoneygroup.com 

Direct Line: +603 2162 7801 

Fax: +603 2162 7810 
 

Geraldine Chan 

Deputy Publisher & Director 

Geraldine.Chan@REDmoneygroup.com 

Direct Line: +971 4 427 3628 

Fax: +971 4 431 4614 
 

Cindy Gan 

Sales Director 

Cindy.Gan@REDmoneygroup.com 

Direct Line: +603 2162 7800 ext 76 

Fax: +603 2162 7810 
 

Ramesh Kalimuthu 

Events Sales Director 

Ramesh.Kalimuthu@REDmoneygroup.com 

Direct Line: +603 2162 7800 ext 65 

Fax: +603 2162 7810 



Sandra Spencer 

Associate Publisher 

Sandra.Spencer@REDmoneygroup.com 

Direct Line: +9714 427 3624 

 

For speaking opportunities: 
 

Navina Balasingam 

Events Programme Director 

Navina.Balasingam@REDmoneygroup.com 

Direct Line: +603 2162 7800 ext 22 

Fax: +603 2162 7810 
 

Azra Alibegovic 

Events Programme Manager 

Azra.Alibegovic@REDmoneygroup.com 

Direct Line: +603 2162 7800 ext 62 

Fax: +603 2162 7810 

 

For logistics, operations & technical enquiries: 
 

Cindy Wong 

Director of Events 

Cindy.Wong@REDmoneygroup.com 

Direct Line: +603 2162 7800 ext 46 

Fax: +603 2162 7810 



 

For delegate registration enquiries: 
 

Emerson Dinesh 

Events Marketing Manager 

Emerson.Dinesh@REDmoneygroup.com 

Direct Line: +603 2162 7800 ext 43 

Fax: +603 2162 7810 


